PR570L - LADIES' PERFORMANCE CHINO JEANS

PR570L LADIES' PERFORMANCE CHINO JEANS (ITiE)
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SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)
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Notranji Siv (A)

BARVE:

. Camel

i

v

XS
24
37
79

24
40
79

24
42
79

. ®
PREMIER

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

260 g/m?

Fabric

63% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 2% Elastane
260gsm

Features

Slim fit Chino with two front pockets
Two patch pockets to the rear

Rivet detail

Belt loops

Covered YKK zip fly with single metal button fastening on the waistband
Stretch fabric

Easy care

Complementing men'’s style PR560

Drzava izvora:

China, Bangladesh

HoA®X

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
24 24 24 24 12 12
45 47 50 52 55 57
79 79 79 79 79 79
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